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Division

Councillor name

Month
Year

Expenses

Taxable salary
Taxable allowance
Mileage

Conferences expenses
Internet

Other

Total

Monthly Summary

4

Larry Wanchuk

June

2020

$ 6,555.25
$ 327.76
$ 166.46
$ 7,049.47
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