

Monthly Summary

Division		4	
Councillor name		Larry Wanchuk	
Month	June		
Year	2020		
Expenses			
Taxable salary	\$	6,555.25	
Taxable allowance	\$	327.76	
Mileage	\$	166.46	
Conferences expenses			
Internet			
Other			
Total	\$	7,049.47	

LEDUC
COUNTY
MONTHLY COUNCIL PAYSHEET LARRY WANCHUK MONTH JUNE NAME FOR ADMINISTRATION USE: DESCRIPTION **REGULAR** KLMS CONVENT **OTHER** KLMS KLMS MORNING KLMS KLMS **EVENING AFTERNOON** DATE 38 38 BF01090 MUNTEAN (40) GOVERNANCE + PRIDEITERS BF 01090 40 38. (40) COUNCIL WORKSHOP COST RATE PAYER COMPLAINT 20 REGULAR COUNCIL 20 5/ PROTECTIVE SERVICES
REGOLAR COUNCIL 40 17 COUNCIL WORKSHOP 20 20 23 80 207 Totals PER DIEM TOTALS CLAIMANTS SIGNATURE TAXABLE KLM 127 NON-TAXABLE KLM **TAXABLE EARNINGS NON-TAXABLE EARNINGS** 160 TAXABLE KLMS: \$ SALARY: SALARY: MAYOR ALLOWANCE: MAYOR ALLOWANCE:

DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE: \$ 327, 76 (TO Jungo, 25%) DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE:

SUBTOTAL:

SUBTOTAL:

127. NON-TAXABLE KLMS: \$ 73.66 287 KLMS SUBTOTAL \$ 166.46 Mileage: , 58/Lm